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Ilnt. 51. Reutlinger ADAC Motocross

Klasse 1 Masters
Warm up

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:48:40

Reutlingen "Am Sportpark™” 1,800 Km

12.05.2013 10:50

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
(249) Nikolaj Larsen
(243) Tim Gajser 1 10:57:10.626 2:19.837 1:21.437 58.400
1 10:57:38.146 2:58.040 1:16.184 1:41.856 2 10:59:28.397 2:17.771 1:21.854 55.917
2 11:02:37.740 4:59.594 3:50.754 1:08.840 3 11:02:03.250 2:34.853 1:26.066 1:08.787
3 11:04:47.454 2:09.714 1:15.641 54.073 4 11:05:14.317 3:11.067 2:10.862 1:00.205
4 11:07:23.414 2:35.960 1:32.930 1:03.030 5 11:07:29.390 2:15.073 1:18.608 56.465
5 11:09:33.273 2:09.859 1:16.537 53.322 6 11:10:13.349 2:43.959 1:26.432 1:17.527
(717) Timur Muratov (134) Filip Neugebauer
1 10:55:01.836 2:20.855 1:21.936 58.919 1 10:56:27.833 2:20.605 1:22.616 57.989
2 10:57:19.661 2:17.825 1:21.346 56.479 2 10:58:48.494 2:20.661 1:22.751 57.910
3 10:59:39.178 2:19.517 1:21.164 58.353 3 11:01:04.302 2:15.808 1:20.126 55.682
4 11:01:51.002 2:11.824 1:17.749 54.075 4 11:03:42.070 2:37.768 1:29.222 1:08.546
5 11:06:27.203 4:36.201 3:37.429 58.772 5 11:05:57.216 2:15.146 1:18.297 56.849
6 11:08:50.310 2:23.107 1:24.987 58.120
7 11:11:11.905 2:21.595 1:23.366 58.229 (108) Kornel Nemeth
1 10:59:56.113 2:15.349 1:19.733 55.616
(287) Marcus Schiffer 2 11:02:14.388 2:18.275 1:18.644 59.631
1 10:53:44.572 2:44.424 1:19.086 1:25.338 3 11:06:31.406 4:17.018 3:19.449 57.569
2 10:57:45.092 4:00.520 2:59.416 1:01.104
3 10:59:59.415 2:14.323 1:18.103 56.220  (202) Nicolai M. Hansen
4 11:02:31.503 2:32.088 1:18.962 1:13.126 1 10:54:19.527 2:23.157 1:24.951 58.206
5 11:04:45.980 2:14.477 1:18.386 56.091 2 10:56:36.604 2:17.077 1:21.260 55.817
6 11:06:57.957 2:11.977 1:17.688 54.289 3 10:58:53.435 2:16.831 1:20.810 56.021
7 11:09:43.501 2:45.544 1:37.623 1:07.921
(399) Andy Truyts
(25) Petr Smitka 1 10:53:57.414 2:23.332 1:23.598 59.734
1 10:54:23.072 2:31.729 1:26.306 1:05.423 2 10:56:17.633 2:20.219 1:21.706 58.513
2 10:56:43.396 2:20.324 1:23.576 56.748 3 10:58:34.499 2:16.866 1:20.340 56.526
3 10:59:07.638 2:24.242 1:26.545 57.697 4 11:00:54.516 2:20.017 1:22.522 57.495
4 11:01:30.500 2:22.862 1:19.220 1:03.642 5 11:03:15.794 2:21.278 1:23.352 57.926
5 11:03:43.220 2:12.720 1:18.204 54.516 6 11:05:46.294 2:30.500 1:23.613 1:06.887
6 11:06:17.352 2:34.132 1:23.770 1:10.362 7 11:08:16.983 2:30.689 1:29.137 1:01.552
(228) Rasmus Jorgensen (215) Kasper Lynggaard
1 10:54:51.762 2:21.819 1:21.767 1:00.052 1 10:54:56.364 2:19.994 1:21.977 58.017
2 10:57:27.799 2:36.037 1:23.759 1:12.278 2 10:57:14.267 2:17.903 1:20.695 57.208
3 11:01:25.295 3:57.496 2:52.839 1:04.657 3 11:00:09.930 2:55.663 1:19.687 1:35.976
4 11:03:38.147 2:12.852 1:17.776 55.076 4 11:03:51.335 3:41.405 2:41.864 59.541
5 11:06:09.327 2:31.180 1:30.609 1:00.571 5 11:06:23.127 2:31.792 1:26.398 1:05.394
6 11:08:35.784 2:26.457 1:19.032 1:07.425
7 11:11:09.530 2:33.746 1:28.351 1:05.395  (71) Christian Brockel
1 10:54:53.393 2:20.569 1:23.179 57.390
(91) Jeremy Seewer 2 10:57:30.569 2:37.176 1:32.153 1:05.023
1 10:57:51.675 2:15.491 1:20.854 54.637 3 11:02:21.794 4:51.225 3:39.522 1:11.703
2 11:00:13.302 2:21.627 1:19.048 1:02.579 4 11:04:42.089 2:20.295 1:20.458 59.837
3 11:02:26.991 2:13.689 1:17.599 56.090 5 11:07:01.835 2:19.746 1:20.632 59.114
4 11:04:40.149 2:13.158 1:18.037 55.121 6 11:09:20.071 2:18.236 1:21.588 56.648
5 11:08:25.454 3:45.305 2:44.308 1:00.997
6 11:10:43.925 2:18.471 1:20.173 58.298  (116) Mykola Pashchynskyi
1 10:56:42.252 2:33.347 1:25.797 1:07.550
(136) Stefan Olsen 2 10:59:00.826 2:18.574 1:21.428 57.146
1 10:55:46.345 2:29.995 1:24.397 1:05.598 3 11:01:32.808 2:31.982 1:21.639 1:10.343
2 10:58:04.131 2:17.786 1:21.870 55.916 4 11:04:03.396 2:30.588 1:20.416 1:10.172
3 11:00:19.702 2:15.571 1:20.741 54.830 5 11:06:56.198 2:52.802 1:35.603 1:17.199
4 11:02:33.940 2:14.238 1:19.691 54.547 6 11:09:14.486 2:18.288 1:21.471 56.817
5 11:06:39.778 4:05.838 3:02.883 1:02.955
6 11:08:53.074 2:13.296 1:18.149 55.147  (77) Shannon Terreblanche
1 10:53:48.708 2:23.275 1:24.690 58.585
(7) Daniel Siegl 2 10:56:09.315 2:20.607 1:22.869 57.738
1 10:55:13.196 2:21.600 1:23.366 58.234 3 11:00:25.466 4:16.151 2:58.534 1:17.617
2 10:57:33.865 2:20.669 1:21.715 58.954 4 11:02:44.304 2:18.838 1:22.061 56.777
3 11:00:03.496 2:29.631 1:23.976 1:05.655
4 11:02:17.570 2:14.074 1:19.041 55.033 (198) Vytautas Bucas
5 11:04:33.237 2:15.667 1:20.121 55.546 1 10:53:32.133 2:19.290 1:20.133 59.157
2 10:56:22.632 2:50.499 1:18.123 1:32.376
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Int. 51. Reutlinger ADAC Motocross
Klasse 1 Masters Reutlingen "Am Sportpark™” 1,800 Km

Warm up 12.05.2013 10:50
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:48:40

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
3 10:58:51.176 2:28.544 1:26.020 1:02.524
4 11:01:19.026 2:27.850 1:27.140 1:00.710

(6) Stephan Mock

1 10:53:51.499 2:29.641 1:27.382 1:02.259
2 10:56:12.813 2:21.314 1:22.937 58.377
3 10:58:49.697 2:36.884 1:30.337 1:06.547
4 11:01:10.242 2:20.545 1:21.890 58.655
5 11:06:20.662 5:10.420 4:04.246 1:06.174
6 11:10:06.109 3:45.447 2:47.904 57.543

(795) Mark Szoke

1 10:57:32.707 2:26.871 1:24.557 1:02.314
2 10:59:54.805 2:22.098 1:23.292 58.806
3 11:02:43.037 2:48.232 1:42.605 1:05.627
4 11:05:20.503 2:37.466 1:27.797 1:09.669
5 11:08:52.155 3:31.652 2:23.511 1:08.141
6 11:11:16.173 2:24.018 1:23.295 1:00.723

(156) Angus Heidecke

1 10:54:01.783 2:32.850 1:26.354 1:06.496
2 10:56:33.230 2:31.447 1:30.472 1:00.975
3 11:01:02.777 4:29.547 3:30.327 59.220
4 11:03:25.433 2:22.656 1:25.477 57.179
5 11:06:00.069 2:34.636 1:30.935 1:03.701

(52) Marvin Knérle

1 10:59:17.140 2:32.058 1:31.509 1:00.549
2 11:01:43.499 2:26.359 1:25.404 1:00.955
3 11:04:09.664 2:26.165 1:24.642 1:01.523
4 11:08:21.791 4:12.127 3:11.650 1:00.477
5 11:11:20.105 2:58.314 1:50.230 1:08.084

(824) Nick Kouwenberg

1 10:55:00.324 2:38.451 1:32.727 1:05.724
2 10:57:49.712 2:49.388 1:41.486 1:07.902
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